



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 885 of 2024

Smt Shivani Sharma

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Gaurav Kakkar
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A., Imran Ullah

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE SANJIV KUMAR, J.

On the request of learned Counsel for the opposite party No.2, list on
16.04.2026.

(Sanjiv Kumar,J.)

March 28, 2026
Amit